

Money Execution : 03 of 2019 (R – 03 of 2019)

**Present : Sri. A. K. Singh**

**District Judge, Nadia**

Order No : 12

Date : 19/01/2023

Today is the date fixed for filing W.O. by Jdr. No. 1 & 2.

Dhr files Advocate's hazira only.

Jdr. No 1 & 2 take no steps today.

Jdr no. 1 & 2 are directed to file show cause as to why the instant case shall not be heard exparte against them.

Fix 20.06.2023 for filing show cause by Jdr. No. 1 & 2

(Dictated)

Sd/- A.K. Singh  
District Judge, Nadia