

Money execution : 03 of 2019 (R- 03 of 2019)

Present: A.K. singh
District Judge, Nadia

Order No : 13

Date : 20-06-2023

Today is the date fixed for filing show cause by Jdr. no.
1 & 2.

Dhr files show cause petition. Let the same be kept with the
record.

No show cause petition is filed by Jdr. no. 1 & 2.

For the ends of justice the case is adjourned for the day.

Fix 23-11-2023 for filing show cause by Jdr. no.

1 & 2.

(Dictated)

Sd/- A.K. Singh
District Judge, Nadia