

Money Execution : 03 of 2019 (R- 03 of 2019)
Present: Sri S. Sen
District Judge, Nadia

Order No : 12

Date : 23-11-2023

Today is fixed for filing W.O. by Jdr. No. 1 and 2.

Dhr. files a show cause petition. Let it be kept with the case record.

No step taken by the Jdrs.

Hence, the case shall be heard exparte.

Fix **28-03-2024** for exparte hearing.

(Dictated)

District Judge, Nadia